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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 NIGERO                    CONCETTA PIA      24/08/1976 RC 130 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 CALCAGNILE                MARIA ANTONIETTA  11/01/1969 LE 119 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 RUGGIERO                  PAOLO             15/11/1973 NA 95 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 BALDINI                   MARCO             06/07/1971 AN 92 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 SILVETTI                  ALEXIA            03/10/1973 RE 89 2014 0   REIS00200T RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 D' ONOFRIO                VERONICA          27/02/1978 CT 86 2014 0   REPC010003 RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 FIGURELLA                 SIMONA            06/08/1970 RE 85,5 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 PAINI                     DAVIDE            06/04/1969 PR 84 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 MAZZOLI                   GIORGIA           14/01/1971 RE 78 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 PETRUCCI                  LARA              31/10/1973 CS 78 2014 0   REIC819003 RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 FERRARA                   ILARIO ADOLFO     05/05/1971 CL 78 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 GELSOMINO                 GIACOMO           13/02/1970 PA 78 2014 0   REIS01100L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 MIGLIORE                  GIUSEPPE          13/06/1967 EE 74 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 GRAPPI                    STEFANO           18/12/1979 MO 73 2014 0   REIC81500Q RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 DELFINO                   ROSA              08/08/1973 BA 72 2014 0   REIC84000C RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 DEVONA                    ERNESTO           19/11/1967 KR 71,5 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 FUSCA                     CONCETTA MARIA ANN25/06/1967 CS 68 2014 0   REIC841008 RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 NERONI                    MONICA            28/01/1978 RE 67,5 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 AZZOLINI                  PAOLO             30/12/1975 MI 64 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 ALEO                      IVANA             18/09/1966 CL 60 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 MURDACA                   EMANUELE          25/03/1979 RC 59,5 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 BURGIO                    FRANCESCO         28/02/1975 EE 53 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 OLIVO                     GIUSEPPE          28/10/1958 KR 51 2014 0   REIC83200D RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 BELLELLI                  SILVIA            09/05/1970 MO 51 2014 0   RETD02000L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 GORGONI                   ALESSANDRA        23/01/1980 LE 50 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 TARABELLA                 LAURA             14/06/1976 LU 49 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 BOLONDI                   LAURA             06/12/1980 RE 48 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 BLACONA'                  VINCENZINA        21/03/1976 CS 47 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 ZANIBONI                  CAMILLA           19/04/1962 RE 47 2014 0   REIC82200V RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 UCCELLO                   CORRADO           21/04/1980 SR 45 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 RINAUDO                   SIMONA            22/06/1971 RG 43,5 2014 0   REIS01100L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 STRANIERI                 SANDRA            20/05/1967 RE 43 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 GREGGIO                   CHIARA            31/05/1976 BI 41 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 FERLITO                   ANTONELLA         18/02/1975 CT 41 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 MESSORI                   FRANCESCA         25/01/1979 MO 41 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 FRANCESE                  DOMENICO          26/06/1981 CZ 41 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 FERRENTINO                MARIA FRANCESCA   18/11/1979 RC 40 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 VITALE                    ORIANA            13/07/1978 NA 39 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 ZANNI                     ANDREA            26/01/1970 RE 38,5 2014 0   REIC84400Q RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 COLUCCIO                  CHIARA            15/06/1979 RE 37 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 RUSSO                     INGRID            08/08/1987 EE 37 2014 0   REIC84300X RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 ALBERICI                  MONIA             05/01/1976 PR 35,5 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 MELLONI                   MASSIMILIANO      04/12/1972 RE 35 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 MAURO                     DANIELE           16/01/1978 NA 35 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 TURCI                     SIMONA            10/01/1971 RE 33 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 PELLEGRINO                SIMONA            21/03/1976 SA 33 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 MARCHITTO                 MIRIAM            15/09/1972 EE 33 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 BOTTAZZI                  LORENZO           21/08/1974 RE 33 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 CORDELLA                  ANNA GIOVANNA     05/12/1987 NA 33 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 GASPARINI                 ROBERTO           28/02/1983 RE 33 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 ZANNI                     EMANUELE          12/01/1981 RE 33 2014 0   REPC010003 RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 FERRARINI                 SIMONE            23/12/1976 RE 33 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 RUSSO                     CHIARA            09/07/1979 CE 32,5 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 MENOZZI                   ROBERTO           06/09/1965 RE 32 2014 0   REIS00300N RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 SERRA                     ANNA              25/06/1972 VV 32 2014 0   REIS00300N RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 BABINI                    ANTONIO           06/05/1977 FO 31 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 SCARPATO                  MANUELA           19/02/1973 NA 31 2014 0   REPC010003 RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  58 SAIJA                     MARCO             17/11/1983 ME 31 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  59 COCCHIARELLA              STEFANIA          21/10/1970 BN 30 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  60 DE STEFANO                MASSIMILIANO      14/07/1973 RC 29 2014 0   REIC83200D RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  61 MESSORI                   VALENTINA         03/04/1980 MO 29 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  62 CANOVI                    ELISA             25/10/1988 RE 29 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  63 DILUCA                    FEDERICA          20/04/1986 SA 29 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  64 TERRUSA                   LEONARDO          16/06/1985 PA 29 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  65 BERTOLINI                 GIULIA IRENE      27/08/1984 RE 29 2014 0   REPC010003 RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  66 MACCAGNANI                MANUELA           31/12/1958 RE 29 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  67 TUMMARELLO                VINCENZO          04/05/1973 TP 28,5 2014 0   RETD02000L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  68 LANZI                     FRANCESCA         16/07/1983 RE 28,5 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  69 SCARPELLI                 CINZIA            19/12/1980 SA 27,5 2014 0   REIC847007 RE 0 0 D I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  70 MOGGIA                    STEFANIA          13/05/1988 RE 27 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  71 TONNA                     SANDRA            24/12/1983 PR 27 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  72 STAIANO                   ANNA              10/07/1984 NA 26,5 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  73 SCOTTI                    RAMONA            08/10/1978 PR 26,5 2014 0   REIC83000T RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  74 PETROLINI                 FRANCESCA         14/10/1982 RE 26 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  75 GIOIA                     SILVANA DOMENICA  21/03/1971 PZ 25,5 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  76 BIGI                      VERONICA          01/01/1983 RE 25 2014 0   REPC010003 RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  77 PERRONE                   MARIANNA          19/08/1986 NA 24 2014 0   REIC84500G RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  78 DELL'AQUILA               ANIELLO           27/06/1984 CE 24 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  79 SCANDONE                  NICOLA            16/06/1975 SA 22,5 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  80 FARAONE                   MARIANNA          08/10/1983 SA 20,5 2014 0   RETD007017 RE 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  81 MUSI                      ROSSELLA          26/09/1987 RE 0 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 COPPOLA                   AMELIA            21/08/1970 SA 144 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 DI BENEDETTO              NUNZIA            25/07/1978 CL 69 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 BONILAURI                 MARIACRISTINA     22/09/1972 RE 40 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 SPAGGIARI                 SIMONA            15/09/1986 RE 33 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 MAIOLA                    MARTINA           04/11/1988 RE 30,5 2014 0   REIC82300P RE 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 BERTOLINI                 STEFANIA          15/12/1970 PV 29 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 BALESTRERI                LINDA             11/09/1981 RE 29 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 ROCCA                     FRANCESCO         03/11/1986 RE 28 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 VITUCCI                   FRANCESCO         27/02/1984 BA 28 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 BIGI                      TAMARA            14/03/1985 RE 27,5 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 RABAGLIA                  FILIPPO           04/12/1989 PR 25,5 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 SALVI                     MASSIMILIANO      24/11/1978 CA 24,5 2014 0   REIS00200T RE 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 GUIDETTI                  SANDRO            03/01/1967 RE 144,25 2014 0   REIC819003 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 BENEVELLI                 FABRIZIO          08/05/1977 RE 141,5 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 TAMBURRINO                FILOMENA          20/09/1967 BA 123,5 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 CORDIVIOLA                GIAN MARIA        15/08/1966 RE 102 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 LO CONTE                  CIRIACO           01/02/1981 FG 70,5 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 BATTAGLINI                ALESSANDRO        04/10/1974 PV 62 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 LOSCHI                    BICE              30/11/1964 RE 60 2014 0   REIC83000T RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 PATI                      COSIMO            04/06/1965 BR 58 2014 0   REIC82300P RE 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 RICCO'                    ORIANA            23/11/1974 RE 52 2014 0   REIS00800R RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 AMETRANO                  RAFFAELE          31/08/1985 NA 47,5 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 MAREGGINI                 PIETRO            08/02/1964 RE 45 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 VAVASORI                  ALESSANDRA        03/08/1969 VE 42 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 GIUDICI                   MASSIMO           31/03/1966 RE 42 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 FERRARINI                 ANNALISA          18/07/1982 RE 40 2014 0   RERI040007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 VITA                      ELENA             13/04/1987 AG 38,5 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 GERMINI                   FRANCESCO         06/06/1966 RE 38 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 SCHIAVONE                 LUCA              22/03/1978 EE 35,5 2014 0   REVC01000A RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 NAMIO                     FABIO             23/02/1984 RE 35,5 2014 0   REIC83000T RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 MARASCO                   NICOLA            17/03/1983 FG 35 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 KOKURINA                  ALEKSANDRA        11/02/1982 EE 34 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 ARATA                     CARLOTTA          24/06/1974 RE 33,5 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 DURANTE                   GIOVANNI          28/09/1969 TA 26,75 2014 0   REIC82300P RE 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 GAETANI                   BIAGIO            24/05/1982 CS 26,5 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 GIROLDINI                 CHIARA            08/10/1985 RE 26 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 CIRACI'                   CHIARA MARIA PALMA12/11/1984 BR 21 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 SARUBBO                   FABIO GIACINTO    13/09/1971 CS 19 2014 0   REIS00300N RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 MASALA                    MARIA BARBARA     22/10/1974 SS 18 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 CHIAPPONI                 CIRO              18/06/1966 RE 18 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 GUGLIELMI                 NANCY             10/01/1992 PZ 15,25 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 RICCOBONO                 GIUSEPPE          23/03/1975 PA 14,5 2014 0   REIC841008 RE 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 D'ONOFRIO                 ELISABETTA        23/10/1968 VR 13 2014 0   REIC841008 RE 0 0 L I
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 TASSI CARBONI             EMMA              29/11/1962 PR 190 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 NIGERO                    CONCETTA PIA      24/08/1976 RC 142 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 BORGHI                    SONIA             04/12/1974 MO 123 2014 0   REIC835001 RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 MALANDRINO                RUGGIERO          12/03/1969 SA 107 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 MARINO'                   VINCENZO          02/07/1952 TA 102 2014 0   REIS01100L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 RUGGIERO                  PAOLO             15/11/1973 NA 100 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 SPREAFICO                 LUCIA             17/07/1974 RE 93 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 FRANZESE                  MARIA ROSARIA     05/12/1971 NA 91,5 2014 0   RETD02000L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 ARNONE                    ROSINA            18/09/1971 KR 85 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 OLIVO                     GIUSEPPE          28/10/1958 KR 82 2014 0   REIC83200D RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 SANTORO                   PAOLA             01/09/1975 CE 80 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 ALAMPRESE                 LIVIO             15/06/1981 PZ 76,5 2014 0   REIS00800R RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 BURGIO                    FRANCESCO         28/02/1975 EE 76 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 TECCE                     LUIGI             26/06/1968 AV 72 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 DAVOLI                    LORENZO           25/04/1973 RE 72 2014 0   REIC83200D RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 TARABELLA                 LAURA             14/06/1976 LU 67 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 ZANIBONI                  CAMILLA           19/04/1962 RE 62 2014 0   REIC82200V RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 DE LUCA                   DOMINGO           04/08/1972 SA 61,5 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 ALEO                      IVANA             18/09/1966 CL 60 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 FERLITO                   ANTONELLA         18/02/1975 CT 55 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 TARAZONA DOMENECH         CARLA             11/01/1975 EE 52 2014 0   RERI040007 RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 UCCELLO                   CORRADO           21/04/1980 SR 51 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 ZAMPINO                   ALESSANDRO        13/05/1981 PZ 49,5 2014 0   REIS00800R RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 ALTAVILLA                 ANTONIO           12/07/1977 TA 48,5 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 BOLONDI                   LAURA             06/12/1980 RE 48 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 RINAUDO                   SIMONA            22/06/1971 RG 47,5 2014 0   REIS01100L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 MATRELLA                  VALENTINA         14/07/1984 FG 47 2014 0   REIC84000C RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 DE STEFANO                MASSIMILIANO      14/07/1973 RC 46 2014 0   REIC83200D RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 FERRENTINO                MARIA FRANCESCA   18/11/1979 RC 46 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 GATTA                     MARIA             01/10/1969 PZ 45,5 2014 0   REIC84300X RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 MELLONI                   MASSIMILIANO      04/12/1972 RE 41 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 FRANCESE                  DOMENICO          26/06/1981 CZ 41 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 COLANGELO                 EMANUELA          16/09/1985 MI 39 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 VITALE                    ORIANA            13/07/1978 NA 39 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 ALBERICI                  MONIA             05/01/1976 PR 36,5 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 MARCHITTO                 MIRIAM            15/09/1972 EE 36 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 BARANI                    NICOLETTA         13/02/1985 RE 36 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 GREGGIO                   CHIARA            31/05/1976 BI 35 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 MAURO                     DANIELE           16/01/1978 NA 35 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 BABINI                    ANTONIO           06/05/1977 FO 34 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 TURCI                     SIMONA            10/01/1971 RE 33 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 PESCARMONA                STEFANO           07/04/1973 CN 33 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 PELLEGRINO                SIMONA            21/03/1976 SA 33 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 BOTTAZZI                  LORENZO           21/08/1974 RE 33 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 SCARPATO                  MANUELA           19/02/1973 NA 33 2014 0   REPC010003 RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 GASPARINI                 ROBERTO           28/02/1983 RE 33 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 TUMMARELLO                VINCENZO          04/05/1973 TP 32,5 2014 0   RETD02000L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 APREA                     ANGELA            07/07/1961 NA 31 2014 0   RERC01000P RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 LIGARO                    ILARIA            02/11/1979 CZ 31 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 COCCHIARELLA              STEFANIA          21/10/1970 BN 30 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 TONI                      LORENA            30/12/1965 RE 29 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 CANOVI                    ELISA             25/10/1988 RE 29 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 DILUCA                    FEDERICA          20/04/1986 SA 29 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 TERRUSA                   LEONARDO          16/06/1985 PA 29 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 SFERRAZZA                 GIUSEPPE          07/04/1976 AG 29 2014 0   REIS00200T RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 MACCAGNANI                MANUELA           31/12/1958 RE 29 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 LANZI                     FRANCESCA         16/07/1983 RE 28,5 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 MOGGIA                    STEFANIA          13/05/1988 RE 27 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 TONNA                     SANDRA            24/12/1983 PR 27 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 STAIANO                   ANNA              10/07/1984 NA 26,5 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 TIZZANO                   GIOACCHINO        21/05/1971 NA 26,5 2014 0   RETD02000L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 COSTA                     DAILAILA          14/11/1985 AG 26 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 PETROLINI                 FRANCESCA         14/10/1982 RE 26 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 CAPECE                    PAOLO             16/06/1974 PR 25,5 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 SERLETI                   ERNESTO           18/01/1981 CS 25,5 2014 0   REIS01100L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 GIOIA                     SILVANA DOMENICA  21/03/1971 PZ 25,5 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 PARISI                    ROSARIO           05/06/1974 RG 25 2014 0   REVC01000A RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 BIGI                      VERONICA          01/01/1983 RE 25 2014 0   REPC010003 RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 FERRARO                   MAURIZIO          17/09/1986 RC 25 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 MANGHI                    ILARIA            16/01/1973 RE 25 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  71 PERRONE                   MARIANNA          19/08/1986 NA 24 2014 0   REIC84500G RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  72 DELL'AQUILA               ANIELLO           27/06/1984 CE 24 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  73 CASONI                    PAOLO             01/05/1978 RE 23,5 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  74 RAO                       SALVATORE         24/10/1976 ME 23,5 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  75 MAURO                     COSTANTINO        12/10/1974 AV 23,5 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  76 MARANO                    ANGELA            08/09/1987 CE 23 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  77 SCANDONE                  NICOLA            16/06/1975 SA 22,5 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  78 FARAONE                   MARIANNA          08/10/1983 SA 20,5 2014 0   RETD007017 RE 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  79 MUSI                      ROSSELLA          26/09/1987 RE 0 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  1 ROSSI                     ROSSANA           06/04/1970 RE 122 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  2 MURROCU                   FRANCESCA MADDALEN17/09/1973 NU 119 2014 0   REIS00200T RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  3 SCAPILLATI                LUCIA             12/05/1968 CB 117 2014 0   REIS01100L RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  4 SEZZI                     FABIANA           20/09/1972 RE 113 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  5 DE SIMONE                 ANGELA            08/10/1980 NA 92 2014 0   REIC83700L RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  6 NOVELLI                   FRANCESCA         28/04/1982 SA 89 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  7 IEVA                      MARIA             09/04/1977 BA 72 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  8 ROSI                      MARIA GRAZIA      27/04/1985 RE 68 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  9 BILOTTA                   GIULIA            23/12/1981 CS 59 2014 0   RETD007017 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  10 BONACINI                  GIULIA            22/09/1985 RE 54 2014 0   REIS00800R RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  11 LAVORATO                  MARINA            04/06/1981 CS 53 2014 0   REPC010003 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  12 RONCHEI                   VERONICA          23/04/1976 PR 51 2014 0   REIC821003 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  13 PANZA                     FRANCESCA         13/03/1980 NA 50,5 2014 0   REIC82300P RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  14 PAGANO                    NADIA             21/05/1971 FG 49 2014 0   REIS01100L RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  15 SCARAVELLI                STEFANIA          23/08/1977 RE 48 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  16 FORNACIARI                DENNI             31/10/1979 RE 47,5 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  17 GRILLO                    MARIA TERESA      22/03/1985 VV 47 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  18 GIBERTINI                 SIMONE            27/10/1980 RE 45 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  19 CINQUEMANI                JOLANDA           09/03/1980 PA 43 2014 0   REPC010003 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  20 DI MARCOBERARDINO         SONIA             09/07/1976 CH 43 2014 0   REIS00800R RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  21 CORCIONE                  ELVIRA            09/03/1970 NA 43 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  22 ESPOSITO                  ANTONELLA         08/10/1981 CS 42 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  23 GIONFALO                  CRISTINAMARIAROSAR21/07/1978 BR 41 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  24 RICCO                     ALICE             20/11/1987 RE 39 2014 0   RETD02000L RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  25 CARAMASCHI                SILVIA            16/02/1980 MN 37 2014 0   REIC83200D RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  26 CAMPITELLI                ROSA              24/04/1974 SA 37 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  27 FERRUCCI                  LUIGI             28/02/1976 TA 36,5 2014 0   REIC826006 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  28 MACCAFERRI                ANGELA            06/08/1981 AV 36 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  29 GALETTA                   CONCETTA          30/07/1978 BA 35,5 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  30 LO GIUDICE                SONIA             20/05/1981 EN 35 2014 0   REIC84500G RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  31 CASTELLI                  VALERIA           23/10/1984 FG 34 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  32 SEBASTIANELLI             ILARIA            05/06/1984 BN 34 2014 0   RERI040007 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  33 PROIETTI                  ILARIA            10/10/1988 FR 33 2014 0   REPC010003 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  34 GARULLI                   GIORGIA           07/09/1988 RE 33 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  35 SALEMI                    SARA              10/08/1987 AV 33 2014 0   REPC02000N RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  36 GUALTIERI                 FRANCESCA         24/04/1987 RE 33 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  37 GRAZIANO                  ANGELA            22/06/1981 NA 32,5 2014 0   REPC010003 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  38 LEONE                     WALTER            29/09/1981 NA 32,5 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  39 TUPONE                    ARIANNA           07/08/1978 AQ 31,5 2014 0   REIC84900V RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  40 BORELLI                   FRANCESCA         05/07/1980 CZ 31,5 2014 0   REIC84500G RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  41 IEMMI                     ANNALISA          09/05/1962 RE 31 2014 0   REIC82200V RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  42 LICCARDO                  VINCENZA          09/06/1972 NA 29 2014 0   REPC010003 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  43 GIACOMOLI                 MARIAPIA          02/02/1966 MN 29 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  44 VEZZANI                   MARIAGLORIA       31/05/1986 RE 28,5 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  45 DE STRADIS                FLORIANA          31/05/1978 BR 28,5 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I
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A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  46 GIARRATANA                CHIARAMARIA       04/12/1987 CL 28 2014 0   REPC010003 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  47 MARRA                     ANNALISA          18/03/1984 FG 28 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  48 FORCINITI                 PIERA             16/12/1989 CS 26,5 2014 0   RETD007017 RE 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  49 FOTI                      VERONICA          13/05/1978 SP 22,5 2014 0   RESD01000L RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 RICCHIUTO                 LORETANA          18/09/1961 LE 140,5 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 MAGURNO                   GIUSEPPINA        02/08/1965 CS 119 2014 0   REIS00800R RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 SOLIERI                   DIEGO             07/09/1972 RE 112 2014 0   REIC83600R RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 CARILLO                   DIODORA           03/12/1981 NA 103 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 GUGLIELMI                 GIGLIOLA          11/09/1959 RE 95,5 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 DOLDI                     VIVIANA           19/04/1975 LO 94,5 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 SPERONI                   CAMILLA           22/12/1981 PR 57 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 PERRINI                   MARIA GAETANA     01/12/1982 BA 57 2014 0   REPC010003 RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 AMATISTA                  ROSA              22/07/1986 NA 53 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 PIGONI                    VERONICA          19/01/1982 RE 51 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 BERNABEI                  ALESSANDRO        05/02/1973 RE 49,5 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 CARUCCI                   MARIA GIOVANNA    05/08/1983 TA 46 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 QUARTARARO                JADE              28/11/1982 PA 45 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 ADDONA                    DAVIDE            27/05/1983 RE 44 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 CUCINOTTA                 ELISA             05/03/1978 ME 42,5 2014 0   REIC827002 RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 CARBOGNANI                MICHELE           03/12/1976 PR 40 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 MARIANO                   CLAUDIO           16/02/1974 RE 39 2014 0   REIC84400Q RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 TIANO                     FRANCESCO         06/10/1979 NA 38 2014 0   REIS00800R RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 CELANO                    KATIA             09/12/1974 MI 38 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 DEGOLA                    FRANCESCA         10/08/1980 RE 37,5 2014 0   RETD02000L RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 BOCCONI                   CHIARA            10/07/1989 RE 35 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 DI LIDDO                  PIETRO            03/02/1988 BA 34 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 IORIO                     MARIA             16/08/1958 NA 33 2014 0   REIC84300X RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 TOSI                      ELENA             31/05/1989 PR 33 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 LANGELLA                  ASSUNTA           29/10/1988 NA 33 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 RELLI                     LAURA             09/12/1987 NA 33 2014 0   REIC83000T RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 COMASTRI                  ALESSIA           25/11/1986 RE 33 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 ZAPPAVIGNA                ANDREA            30/07/1981 PR 33 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 SEZZI                     CARLO             18/05/1981 RE 33 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 NELSON                    OSVALDO           04/11/1980 SA 33 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 CONTI                     FRANCESCA         15/01/1976 EE 30 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 ALFIERI                   MATTEO            06/04/1981 PR 30 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 MELI                      CINZIA            16/06/1984 RE 29,5 2014 0   RETD007017 RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 CIVITELLA                 VALERIA           17/09/1983 NA 28,5 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 SORDI                     VALENTINA         16/09/1975 MS 28 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 RUGGIERI                  COSIMODAMIANO     01/12/1985 MT 27,5 2014 0   REIS00800R RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 ALTAMURA                  GIUSEPPE          09/05/1981 VV 27 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 CHERUBINI                 MARTINA           04/12/1965 RE 27 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 FABIANO                   CECILIA           30/04/1982 BA 26,5 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 PARISI                    ROSARIO           05/06/1974 RG 26 2014 0   REVC01000A RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 ARCURI                    ANGELA            18/12/1965 PA 26 2014 0   REIC835001 RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 PETRAGLIA                 MARIA TERESA      26/02/1968 SA 25,5 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 DI FEOLA                  MARIAROSARIA      10/01/1985 BN 25,5 2014 0   REIS00800R RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 DISTASIO                  RAFFAELE          23/07/1972 BA 25 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 CARPINTERI                GAETANO           10/06/1977 SR 24,5 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 PIPITONE                  MARIA GRAZIA      10/01/1971 PA 24 2014 0   REIC835001 RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 NOTARI                    GIOVANNI          25/10/1957 RE 23,5 2014 0   RETD02000L RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 BALDASSARRE               VALENTINA         14/02/1984 BR 23 2014 0   REIC84500G RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  49 PELORI                    FEDERICA          05/11/1966 RE 22,5 2014 0   REIC82200V RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  50 FERRARI                   MARCO             16/02/1978 CS 22 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  51 GERVASI                   GAIA              17/02/1987 PR 21,5 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  52 CAVALIERE                 ALDO              18/03/1980 CZ 21 2014 0   REIS00200T RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  53 SPROVIERI                 ANTONELLA         19/06/1986 CS 21 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  54 BERTOLOTTI                ALESSANDRO        31/07/1972 PR 20,5 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 COLUCCI                   MARIA LUCIA       13/12/1956 AV 280 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 BONINI                    BONA TERESA       12/01/1956 RE 152,5 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 MACCIONE                  PIA TATIANA       30/12/1978 FG 132 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 CICATELLI                 CARMELA           05/05/1975 RE 131 2014 0   RETD007017 RE 0 0 L I
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A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 LASCARI                   ROSSELLA          18/05/1969 ME 124 2014 0   REIC821003 RE 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 MOTTA                     CORRADO           20/05/1977 CR 99 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 BARONE                    INGRID            14/02/1971 RE 96,5 2014 0   REIS00800R RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 BONUOMO                   BENEDETTA         29/06/1977 RE 87 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 MATERA                    LUCIA             20/12/1965 BA 80,5 2014 0   REIC847007 RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 IOVINO                    CRISTINA          21/05/1971 AV 75 2014 0   REIC81000L RE 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 DI MEO                    ANTONELLA         16/03/1972 PR 72 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 DE CILLIS                 ELIANA            27/04/1976 PZ 61 2014 0 P 0 REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 DI MAURO                  ANTONINO          08/11/1977 SR 57 2014 0   REIC84600B RE 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 VALENTINI                 LAURA             22/05/1970 MN 51 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 CACCAVALE                 CATERINA          23/05/1981 NA 50,5 2014 0   REIS00800R RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 ROMA                      ANNA              19/08/1981 SA 47 2014 0   RERI040007 RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 TAMBURRINO                ANGELINA          07/06/1960 CE 34,5 2014 0   REIC83000T RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 GAGGIANO                  DANIELA           19/07/1985 FG 33 2014 0   REIS00300N RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  19 SCARFIELLO                DILETTA           22/07/1978 FG 25 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  20 GUIDA                     MARIANO DOMENICO  08/08/1977 FG 24 2014 0   REPC02000N RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 COLUCCI                   MARIA LUCIA       13/12/1956 AV 197 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 CASTRIGNANO               ANNUNZIATA        31/03/1961 BR 146 2014 0   RERC01000P RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 MONTI                     RAFFAELLA         10/06/1965 CS 109 2014 0   REIC84900V RE 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 TARTARO                   MARIANGELA        05/03/1981 SR 94 2014 0 P 0 REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 MEZZANOTTE                PASQUALINA        06/10/1967 FG 87,25 2014 0 P 0 REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 PACELLA                   ANNALISA          03/02/1980 LE 85 2014 0   REIC833009 RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 LENTO                     FRANCA ESTER      17/08/1963 CS 84,5 2014 0   RETD007017 RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 MACCIONE                  PIA TATIANA       30/12/1978 FG 83 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 PALAZZO                   ROSSELLA          28/02/1974 CZ 83 2014 0   REVC01000A RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 AFIERO                    DOMENICO          15/10/1973 NA 77 2014 0   REIS01600Q RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 IOVINO                    CRISTINA          21/05/1971 AV 73 2014 0   REIC81000L RE 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 GHIRARDINI                IVAN              05/10/1978 RE 69 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 SASSI                     LARA              15/08/1974 RE 63 2014 0   REIC839008 RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 FANTUZZI                  BENEDETTA         24/06/1982 RE 60 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 BERTACCHINI               GIOVANNA          02/04/1981 RE 51,5 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 DI MAURO                  ANTONINO          08/11/1977 SR 51 2014 0   REIC84600B RE 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 DI MEO                    ANTONELLA         16/03/1972 PR 50 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 FURLANETTO                CHIARAMARIA       27/10/1981 RE 48 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 CAPUTANO                  ANNABELLA         18/01/1983 SA 45 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 CACCAVALE                 CATERINA          23/05/1981 NA 44,5 2014 0   REIS00800R RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 ROMA                      ANNA              19/08/1981 SA 44 2014 0   RERI040007 RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 ROBUSTELLI                DANIELA           18/10/1981 SA 40 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 VALENTINI                 LAURA             22/05/1970 MN 38 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 LO GIUDICE                MARINA            11/11/1983 AG 37 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 FICCARELLI                CHIARA            29/08/1987 RE 35 2014 0   REIS00800R RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 CALABRO                   MANUELA           28/02/1987 NA 34 2014 0   RETL01000C RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 FERRAIOLI                 PATRIZIA          20/08/1968 SA 32 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 ROETTO                    FELICIA ANNA RITA 27/07/1984 RC 30 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 TAMBURRINO                ANGELINA          07/06/1960 CE 28,5 2014 0   REIC83000T RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 SANTAMARIA                GIUSI             03/07/1975 NA 28 2014 0   REIC83600R RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 TAIANI                    VALERIA           20/06/1983 RE 28 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 CARPI                     NAZZARENA         28/04/1981 RE 27 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 SGAMBA                    FRANCESCA         24/08/1980 CS 24 2014 0   REIS00200T RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 GUIDA                     MARIANO DOMENICO  08/08/1977 FG 24 2014 0   REPC02000N RE 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 GIULIANO                  ORNELLA           04/03/1971 SR 23,5 2014 0   REIC835001 RE 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 LASCARI                   ROSSELLA          18/05/1969 ME 94 2014 0   REIC821003 RE 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 MEZZANOTTE                PASQUALINA        06/10/1967 FG 86,25 2014 0 P 0 REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 MOTTA                     CORRADO           20/05/1977 CR 74 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 BERTACCHINI               GIOVANNA          02/04/1981 RE 63,5 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 GHIRARDINI                IVAN              05/10/1978 RE 63 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 FANTUZZI                  BENEDETTA         24/06/1982 RE 60 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 FURLANETTO                CHIARAMARIA       27/10/1981 RE 58 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 RUSSO                     ROBERTO           07/11/1971 SA 52,5 2014 0   REIC834005 RE 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 LO GIUDICE                MARINA            11/11/1983 AG 37 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 ROBUSTELLI                DANIELA           18/10/1981 SA 37 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 CARPI                     NAZZARENA         28/04/1981 RE 27 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I
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A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 SCARFIELLO                DILETTA           22/07/1978 FG 25 2014 0   REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 SGAMBA                    FRANCESCA         24/08/1980 CS 24 2014 0   REIS00200T RE 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 GIULIANO                  ORNELLA           04/03/1971 SR 23,5 2014 0   REIC835001 RE 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 LENTO                     FRANCA ESTER      17/08/1963 CS 80,5 2014 0   RETD007017 RE 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 SHESTANI                  KLARA             24/03/1982 EE 57,5 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 DI MEO                    ANTONELLA         16/03/1972 PR 50 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 SASSI                     LARA              15/08/1974 RE 46 2014 0   REIC839008 RE 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 CAPUTANO                  ANNABELLA         18/01/1983 SA 45 2014 0   REPS03000B RE 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 ROETTO                    FELICIA ANNA RITA 27/07/1984 RC 30 2014 0   REIS00900L RE 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 TAIANI                    VALERIA           20/06/1983 RE 28 2014 0   REIS006005 RE 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 TARTARO                   MARIANGELA        05/03/1981 SR 94 2014 0 P 0 REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 MEZZANOTTE                PASQUALINA        06/10/1967 FG 87,25 2014 0 P 0 REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 DE CILLIS                 ELIANA            27/04/1976 PZ 61 2014 0 P 0 REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 TARTARO                   MARIANGELA        05/03/1981 SR 94 2014 0 P 0 REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 MEZZANOTTE                PASQUALINA        06/10/1967 FG 87,25 2014 0 P 0 REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 DE CILLIS                 ELIANA            27/04/1976 PZ 61 2014 0 P 0 REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 TARTARO                   MARIANGELA        05/03/1981 SR 94 2014 0 P 0 REIS00400D RE 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 MEZZANOTTE                PASQUALINA        06/10/1967 FG 87,25 2014 0 P 0 REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 DE CILLIS                 ELIANA            27/04/1976 PZ 61 2014 0 P 0 REPM010007 RE 0 0 L I


